
MIX 2024 Itinerary

● Monday (July 8th)
○ 11:00 AM - Check In at Mission Church

■ Students need to eat lunch before coming to Mission! We will not be

stopping for lunch on the way! (or bring lunch with you to eat on the bus)

○ 11:20ish AM - Rules/Expectations Meeting (meeting will start when everyone

is checked in, parents are welcome to stay for this but not required)

○ 11:45 AM - Load Up in charter bus and Head Out to MIX (Biola University[(La

Mirada, CA])

○ 1:00 - 4:00 PM - Check-in at MIX

○ 4:15 - 4:50 PM - Adult Leader Meeting

○ 5:00 - 6:00 PM - Dinner

○ 6:15 PM - Doors Open

○ 6:30 PM - Main Session

○ 8:15 PM - Outer Realm Game (Large Group Game)

○ 9:30 PM - Youth Group Time

○ 10:30 PM - In Dorm

○ 10:45 PM - Lights Out

● Tuesday (July 9th)
○ 7:30-8:30 AM - Breakfast

○ 8:15 AM - Adult Leader Meeting

○ 9:00 AM - Æffect Store Open

○ 9:15 AM - Doors Open



○ 9:30 AM - Morning Session

○ 11:00 AM - Youth Group Time

○ 12:00 - 1:00 PM - Lunch

○ 1:30 PM - Kingdom Worker Session

○ 2:30 PM - Free Time

○ 2:30 PM - Outer Realm Game (Large Group Game)

○ 4:30 PM - Clean Up

○ 5:00 - 6:00 PM - Dinner

○ 6:15 PM - Doors Open

○ 6:30 PM - Main Session

○ 8:15 PM - Traveling Group Time

○ 10:15 PM - In Dorm

○ 10:30 PM - Lights Out

● Wednesday (July 10th)
○ 7:30 - 8:30 AM - Breakfast

○ 8:15 AM - Adult Leader Meeting

○ 9:00 AM - Æffect Store Open

○ 9:15 AM - Doors Open

○ 9:30 AM - Morning Session

○ 11:00 AM - Youth Group Time

○ 12:00 - 1:00 PM - Lunch

○ 1:00 PM - Free Time

○ 2:00 PM - Outer Realm Dodgeball Tournament, Free Play

○ 4:30 PM - Clean Up

○ 5:00 - 6:00 PM - Dinner



○ 6:15 PM - Doors Open

○ 6:30 PM - Main Session

○ 8:15 PM - Youth Group Time

○ 9:45 PM - Outer Realm Game (Large Group Game)

○ 11:00 PM - In Dorm

○ 11:15 PM - Lights Out

● Thursday (July 11th)
○ 7:30 - 8:30 AM - Breakfast

○ 8:15 AM - Adult Leader Meeting

○ 9:00 AM - Æffect Store Open

○ 9:15 AM - Doors Open

○ 9:30 AM - Morning Session

○ 11:00 AM - Youth Group Time

○ 12:00 PM - Skip-A-Meal (Extended Recreation Until 4:30 PM)

■ We will be walking as a group to “SPLASH WATER PARK!” to spend the

afternoon here! Students will need to bring money for a meal to purchase

at Splash, but admission into the water park is covered in registration!

○ 5:00 - 6:00 PM - Dinner

○ 6:15 PM - Doors Open

○ 6:30 PM - Main Session

○ 8:30 PM - Youth Group Time

○ 10:15 PM - In Dorm

○ 10:30 PM - Lights Out

● Friday (July 12th)
○ 7:00 AM - Wake Up, Pack Up, and Check Out

○ 8:00 AM - Picked up by Charter Bus at Biola University

https://www.splashlamirada.com/buccaneer-bay/


○ 8:30 AM - Breakfast at Chick-Fil-A (12555 Imperial Hwy, Norwalk, CA 90650)

■ Students need money for this meal ($10 suggested).

○ 9:30 AM - Head Home

○ 11:30am-12:30PM – Arrive back at Mission depending on traffic.


